



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA - 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

Order Date 04-SEP-2020 **Order No.** CM/20-21/4
Type Consumables
Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION
Insurance INCLUSIVE
Terms Of Payment 30 DAYS
Modify Date

CIN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0 **PAN No.** AABCE3453F
GSTN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill To
EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Ship To
EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Bill From
SHRI SHYAM PRINTERS
 A-109 , BASEMENT CENTRAL MARKET,
 OPP. BHARAT ULTRASOUND,
 BHIWADI (RAJ),
 BHIWADI- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

Shipped From
SHRI SHYAM PRINTERS
 A-109 , BASEMENT CENTRAL MARKET
 OPP. BHARAT ULTRASOUND
 BHIWADI (RAJ)
 BHIWADI- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

GSTN No 08CQVPS3168J1ZV **Type** Regular

GSTN No 08CQVPS3168J1ZV **Type** Regular

S NO.	CONSUMABLES NAME	HSN	Delivery Date	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL	
1	Plastic Folder A4 Size (SOP Folder)	3926	04-09-2020	10.00No.	950.00	0.00	9,500.00	1,710.00	11,210.00	
							Total	9,500.00	1,710.00	11,210.00

E & O E
 Total Taxable Amount : 9,500.00 (RUPEES NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY)
 IGST:18.00% : 1,710.00 (RUPEES ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TEN ONLY)
 Total Invoice value : 11,210.00 (RUPEES ELEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TEN ONLY)

Total Amount ₹ 11,210.00

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	3926	9,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	1,710.00	1,710.00

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

FOR SHYCOCAN ASSY. LINE

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

Emdet

SHRI SHYAM PRINTERS

A-109, CENTRAL MARKET, BHIWADI-301019, DIST-ALWAR, Ph. no.: 9785638744 Email: shrisprinters@gmail.com
GSTIN: 08CQVPS3168J1ZV, State: 08-Rajasthan

Estimate

Estimate For:

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO. 30,1/A, HSIIDC IND. AREA, DHARUHERA, DISTRICT-
REWARI, HARYANA

GSTIN Number: 06AABCE3453F1Z0

State: 06-Haryana

Place of supply: 06-Haryana

Estimate No.: 2

Date: 31-08-2020

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Unit	Price/ Unit	GST	Amount
1	PLASTIC FOLDER A4	3926	10 Gt 20	NOS	₹ 970.00	₹ 3,492.00 (18%)	₹ 22,892.00
Total			20			₹ 3,492.00	₹ 22,892.00

Tax type	Taxable amount	Rate	Tax amount	Amounts:
IGST	₹ 19,400.00	18%	₹ 3,492.00	Sub Total ₹ 22,892.00
Total				₹ 22,892.00

Estimate Amount In Words:

Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Two Rupees only

Terms and conditions:

Thanks for doing business with us!

Bank details:

Bank Name: BANK OF BARODA

Bank Account No.: 25440200001221

Bank IFSC code: BARB0INDBHI



UPI PAY NOW

For, SHRI SHYAM PRINTERS

Authorized Signatory

Handwritten notes:
Naghatad @95/-
Excl. tax 820 @95/-
31-08-2020
FOR SHYAM COCAW
GIVE



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

SYSKA MITERR PRIVATE LIMITED-PLANT
 30, 1/A, HSIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,
 DHARUHERA, REWARI - 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : 91-124-4734166,
 Email : info@syskamiterr.com

CIN No. U74999PB2017PTC048642 PAN No. AAYCS8557R
 GSTN No. 06AAYCS8557R1ZV

Order Date 19-NOV-2018 Order No. 515
 Type Consumables
 Terms of Purchase F.O.R. AT DESTINATION.
 Insurance INCLUSIVE
 Terms Of Payment 30 DAYS
 Modify Date 20-NOV-2018

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill To
 SYSKA MITERR PRIVATE LIMITED-PLANT
 30, 1/A,
 HSIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : 91-124-4734166,
 GSTN No 06AAYCS8557R1ZV

Ship To
 SYSKA MITERR PRIVATE LIMITED-PLANT
 30, 1/A,
 HSIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : 91-124-4734166,
 GSTN No 06AAYCS8557R1ZV

Bill From
 SHRI SHYAM PRINTERS
 A-109 , BASEMENT CENTRAL MARKET,
 OPP. BHARAT ULTRASOUND,
 BHIWADI (RAJ),
 BHIWADI- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA
 GSTN No 08CQVPS3168J1ZV Type

Shipped From
 SHRI SHYAM PRINTERS
 A-109 , BASEMENT CENTRAL MARKET
 OPP. BHARAT ULTRASOUND
 BHIWADI (RAJ)
 BHIWADI- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA
 GSTN No 08CQVPS3168J1ZV Type

S NO.	CONSUMABLES NAME	HSN	Delivery Date	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	Plastic Folder A4 Size with Folder Stand	3926	24-11-2018	30.00No	925.00	0.00	27,750.00	4,995.00	32,745.00
2	Name plate Acrylic 18"x 3.5"	3920	23-11-2018	13.00No	205.00	0.00	2,665.00	479.7	3,144.70
3	Name Plate Acrylic 8"x 3.5	3920	23-11-2018	6.00No	140.00	0.00	840.00	151.2	991.20
Total							31,255.00	5,625.9	36,880.90
Total Amount ₹								36,880.90	

E & O E

Total Taxable Amount : 31,255.00 (RUPEES THIRTY ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE ONLY)
 IGST:18.00% : 5,625.90 (RUPEES FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND NINETY PAISA ONLY)
 Total Invoice value : 36,880.90 (RUPEES THIRTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY AND NINETY PAISA ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	3926	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	4995.00	4995
2	3920	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	630.90	630.9

Kapil Kumar
 KAPIL KUMAR
 Created By

[Signature]
 Checked By

[Signature]
 Approved By

SYSKA MITERR PRIVATE LIMITED, 9 CANTONEMENT, THE MALL AMRITSAR, , AMRITSAR, 143001, PUNJAB, INDIA
 SYSKA MITERR PRIVATE LIMITED-CORPORATE OFFICE, UNITECH SIGNATURE TOWER, TOWER A, 702 A, SOUTH CITY -1, GURUGRAM, 122001, HARYANA, INDIA

Emdet Engineers PVT. LTD.
Plot No-30,1/A HSIIDC
Industrial Area Dharuhera,
Rewari- 123106, Haryana

Tabulation Sheet for Comparative Quotes

Doc : F-SM-PUR-03

Issue: 01

Rev: 00

04/09/19

Vendor 1

Shri Shyam Printers (Bhiwadi)

Suggestions

S. Nr.	Item Description	Qty	UOM	HSN CODE	PR No.	Shri Shyam Printers (Bhiwadi)			Minimum of all	
						Existing Rates: 2018-2019	Offered Rates	Neg. Rates		Value
1	Plastic Folder A4 size(SOP Folder)	10.00	No's	3926 @ 18%	104	₹925.00	₹970.00	₹950.00	₹9,500.00	₹9,500.00
		10.00						₹9,500.00		

Final Assessment for Purchasing									
Insatalltion Freight 0.0% 0 CGST 0.0% ₹0.00 SGST 0.0% ₹0.00 IGST 18.0% 1,710 Delivery Period 2-3 days Payment Terms 30 DAYS Total Price (all inclusive) ₹11,210.00 Less: Tax Credit ₹1,710.00 Net Landed Value (Rs.) ₹9,500.00									

Supplier: Shri Shyam Printers (Bhiwadi)

Total Purchase Consideration: Rs.: ₹9,500 (Ninethousand five hundred only.)

Prepared by: Name: Kapil Kumar Signature & Date:

We have selected Shri shyam Printers bhiwadi because they are tried and trusted Vendor and We have also negotiated the rates also we have already purchased same folders in 2018.